

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.330 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	24.08.2022	<u>DR, J</u> Sri Naresh Byrapaneni, learned counsel has submitted that he has not filed vakalat on behalf of the respondents. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Naresh Byrapaneni, learned counsel for respondents in the cause list and verify if any vakalat is filed on behalf of the unofficial respondents. Post next week. tm <u>DR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--